FSD Skidpad 2024

E95
E90
E97
E12
E13
El4
E21
E22
E25
E34
E44
ES50

eForce Prague Formula
Dynamis PRC
Mainfranken Racing e.V.
EPFL Racing Team
FaSTTUBe
PWR Racing Team
TU Darmstadt Racing Team
Formula Electric Belgium

Prom Racing

Schanzer Racing Electric e.V.

Fast Forest

UGent Racing

100.00
64.54
3.50
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

© 0 N o a0 b~ W N PP

B R e
N R O

5165
6.88
9.47

5.63
6.91
9.51

O O O O O O o o o o o o

5.64
6.895
9.49
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF

BB
5.34
7.38

5.02
5.26
7.33

O O O O O O O o o N N O

5.085
5.7
7.755
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF

O O O O O O o o o o o o

DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF

O O O O O O o o o o o o

-FORMULA

STUDENT
DNF 5.085
DNF 5.7
DNF 7.755
DNF DNF
DNF DNF
DNF DNF
DNF DNF
DNF DNF
DNF DNF
DNF DNF
DNF DNF
DNF DNF



