FSD Skidpad 2024



Car	Team	Score	Place	Time 1	Time 2	Pen 1	Total 1	Time 1	Time 2	Pen 2	Total 2	Time 1	Time 2	Pen 3	Total 3	Time 1	Time 2	Pen 4	Total 4	Best
E95	eForce Prague Formula	100.00	1	5.65	5.63	0	5.64	5.15	5.02	0	5.085			0	DNF			0	DNF	5.085
E90	Dynamis PRC	64.54	2	6.88	6.91	0	6.895	5.34	5.26	2	5.7			0	DNF			0	DNF	5.7
E97	Mainfranken Racing e.V.	3.50	3	9.47	9.51	0	9.49	7.38	7.33	2	7.755			0	DNF			0	DNF	7.755
E12	EPFL Racing Team	0.00	4			0	DNF	DNF												
E13	FaSTTUBe	0.00	5			0	DNF	DNF												
E14	PWR Racing Team	0.00	6			0	DNF	DNF												
E21	TU Darmstadt Racing Team	0.00	7			0	DNF	DNF												
E22	Formula Electric Belgium	0.00	8			0	DNF	DNF												
E25	Prom Racing	0.00	9			0	DNF	DNF												
E34	Schanzer Racing Electric e.V.	0.00	10			0	DNF	DNF												
E44	Fast Forest	0.00	11			0	DNF	DNF												
E50	UGent Racing	0.00	12			0	DNF	DNF												